PSM-metsataito, Keminmaa 23.8.2025

Tukokset, yleinen sarja
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Sukunimi Etunimi

Narhi Pekka
Kaartinen Pekka
Huotari Arto

Makikyrd Kyosti
Illikainen Jouko
Huusko Mauri
Pasma Lotta
Juntunen Reijo

Tulokset, taitosarja
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Sukunimi Etunimi

Paukkeri  Kari
Paakko Hannu
Seilonen  Reino
Heiskanen Viljo
Koriranta Jouni
Kuusijarvi Risto
Kariluoto Ensio
Laitinen  Raimo
Korhonen Veikko
Perunka Vesa
Oinas Pentti
Hinkula  V&ind
Jalonen  Teuvo
Hanhimaki Mika
Puolanne Risto
Salmistola Pekka
Huusko Martti
Vahataini  Jukka
Paukkeri  Heikki
TapaninahcKalevi
Paakkola Kauko
Kersild Vilho
Kortetjarvi Vesa
Sarajarvi  Tanja
Kokkonen Arvo
Neitola Mikko
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LAMU
KAIME
KAIME
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LAMU
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Teht.

219
182
182
189
183
174
149
154

Teht.

219
204
202
199
193
187
183
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176
174
173
170
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159
157
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146
140
138
133
123

Suunn.
125
126
125
110
112
115
122
104

Yhteensa
344
308
307
299
295
289
271
258



